Date
1/11
1/18
1/25
2/1
2/8
2/15
2/22
2/29
3/7
3/14
Lesson/ What is Due:
Introduction to course, educational expectations, review of syllabus, sign-ups escalating behaviors in a crisis/interventions
Crisis theory and application, primary prevention, planning for crisis, establishing a team, crisis components/outline.  Escalating behaviors, staff approaches.
Quiz#1 
Due: Chapt 1, 2 (pg.22-30), 3     Journal 1
Case Handling, related issues

Legal, Ethical, Moral

PTSD in a school setting
Behavior support plans
Quiz #2 
Due: Chapt 4, 6   Journal 2
Suicide Assessment, Crisis lethality scale
Quiz #3
Due: Chap 7   Journal 3
Class on development of Crisis Paper/Development of Binder/draft

Due:  Journal 4
Sexual Assault, Partner Violence
Quiz #4 
Due: Chapt 8, 9  Journal 5
Chemical Dependency, addiction crisis, co-dependency

Quiz #5 
Due: Chapt 10, Chapt 11 Journal 6
Personal Loss, Crisis in Schools
Quiz #6 
Due: Chap 12
Burnout, review
Due: Crisis Presentations (1-7), Presentation (8-13)
*Paper Due*
Review, multicultural issues, emerging trends
*Hand in Final Exam*
